
Parker Pancake Run 2-Mar-13

Parker Memorial Baptist Church, Anniston, AL 
3.1 Miles * Official
Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Time

1 Dennis Davis M 41 20.42
2 Terry Phillis M 47 21.07
3 Rich Etter M 53 21.27
4 Lauren Waltz F 27 22.29
5 Grant Williams M 21 22.46
6 Brooke Nelson F 54 22.47
7 Nicole Diekow F 35 22.58
8 Chris King M 42 23.03  
9 Kent Garrett M 42 23.07

10 Bill Lopez M 54 23.11
11 Parker Edmiston M 50 23.38
12 Stephen  Downey M 31 23.40
13 Belva Durham F 52 23.45
14 Jeff Tucker M 48 23.55
15 Terry Guyer M 45 24.34
16 Renee Bard F 39 24.35
17 Mark Williams M 21 24.46
18 Scott Key M 50 24.47
19 Jerry Bynum M 59 25.22  
20 Fabrico Victoria M 40 25.32
21 Danny Campbell M 62 25.33
22 Tatiana Bidikov F 51 25.46
23 Andy Williams M 24 26.09
24 Frank Hembree M 61 26.10
25 Thomas Van Dyke M 23 26.30
26 Larry Ballard M 70 26.44
27 Jacy Smith F 38 26.54
28 Lorrie Goss F 39 27.15
29 Mark Johnson M 47 27.25
30 Elizabeth Morrow F 33 28.09
31 Tom Downing M 63 28.41
32 Bruce Greene M 72 28.43
33 Beth Copeland F 33 29.06
34 Michael Graben M 45 29.21
35 Jamie Logan M 38 29.26
36 Sara Tongsuvone F 32 29.47
37 Scarlet Reid F 29 29.52
38 Tristan Smith M 8 29.56
39 Jayme Frost F 27 29.57
40 Alice Thrower F 55 29.59
41 Brenda Burgess F 48 30.02
42 John Jonakin M 68 30.12
43 Caleb Mattox M 25 30.18
44 Dawn Edmiston F 37 30.20
45 Nancy Grace F 73 30.58
46 Stephanie Sannuti F 34 31.21  
47 Shad C. Grissom M 31 31.27
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48 Pam Jordan F 51 31.36
49 Jennifer Grissom F 28 31.37
50 Gwen Key F 47 31.44
51 Courtney Callahan F 21 31.53
52     31.58
53 Paula Angle F 53 32.00
54 Donna McKinnon F 49 32.02
55 Rachel Doyle F 29 32.25
56 Ashley Smith F 35 32.26
57 Lauren Cotton F 19 32.27
58 Ginger Hackney F 61 32.39
59 Donny Sparks M 54 33.15
60 Ellen Cannon F 62 33.35
61 Kim Kirk F 39 34.23
62 Lesa Cotton F 48 34.43
63 Dick Orendorff M 73 35.21
64 Ed Turner M 48 35.52
65 Gala Bynum F 53 35.53
66 Jared Latham M 26 36.58
67 Ashton Durden F 14 37.53
68 Tracey Mace F 47 38.08
69 Pam Howard F 44 39.10
70 Susan Jeffers F 59 39.19
71 Anna Williams F 40 39.55
72 Isaiah Smith M 6 39.58
73 Saundra Smith F 40 40.01
74 Bobby Smith M 36 40.01
75 Christy Brockman F 40 40.20
76 Honey Crim F 39 40.29
77 Julia Miranda F 24 40.43
78 Max Miranda M 24 40.44
79 Camille Crim F 12 42.39
80 Sheila Humphrey F 55 42.51
81 Marina Lopez F 54 44.35
82 Sandra Johnson F 35 44.56
83 Brant Locklier M 59 45.56
84 Kay Locklier F 61 48.44

Age Groups
Overall Male

1 Dennis Davis M 41 20.42
2 Terry Phillis M 47 21.07
3 Rich Etter M 53 21.27

Overall Female
1 Lauren Waltz F 27 22.29
3 Brooke Nelson F 54 22.47
4 Nicole Diekow F 35 22.58

Under 9 Male
1 Tristan Smith M 8 29.56
2 Isaiah Smith M 6 39.58
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10-14 Female
1 Ashton Durden F 14 37.53
2 Camille Crim F 12 42.39

15-19 Female
1 Lauren Cotton F 19 32.27

20-24 Male
1 Grant Williams M 21 22.46
2 Mark Williams M 21 24.46
3 Andy Williams M 24 26.09
4 Thomas Van Dyke M 23 26.30
5 Max Miranda M 24 40.44

20-24 Female
1 Courtney Callahan F 21 31.53
2 Julia Miranda F 24 40.43

25-29 Male
1 Caleb Mattox M 25 30.18
2 Jared Latham M 26 36.58

25-29 Female
1 Scarlet Reid F 29 29.52
2 Jayme Frost F 27 29.57
3 Jennifer Grissom F 28 31.37
4 Rachel Doyle F 29 32.25

30-34 Male
1 Stephen  Downey M 31 23.40
2 Shad C. Grissom M 31 31.27

30-34 Female
1 Elizabeth Morrow F 33 28.09
2 Beth Copeland F 33 29.06
3 Sara Tongsuvone F 32 29.47
4 Stephanie Sannuti F 34 31.21

35-39 Male
1 Bobby Smith M 36 40.01
2 Jamie Logan M 38 29.26

35-39 Female
1 Renee Bard F 39 24.35
2 Jacy Smith F 38 26.54
3 Lorrie Goss F 39 27.15
4 Dawn Edmiston F 37 30.20
5 Ashley Smith F 35 32.26
6 Kim Kirk F 39 34.23
7 Honey Crim F 39 40.29
8 Sandra Johnson F 35 44.56
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40-44 Male
1 Chris King M 42 23.03
2 Kent Garrett M 42 23.07
3 Fabrico Victoria M 40 25.32

40-44 Female
1 Pam Howard F 44 39.10
2 Anna Williams F 40 39.55
3 Saundra Smith F 40 40.01
4 Christy Brockman F 40 40.20

45-49 Male
1 Jeff Tucker M 48 23.55
2 Terry Guyer M 45 24.34
3 Mark Johnson M 47 27.25
4 Michael Graben M 45 29.21
5 Ed Turner M 48 35.52

45-49 Female
1 Brenda Burgess F 48 30.02
2 Gwen Key F 47 31.44
3 Donna McKinnon F 49 32.02
4 Lesa Cotton F 48 34.43
5 Tracey Mace F 47 38.08

50-54 Male
1 Bill Lopez M 54 23.11
2 Parker Edmiston M 50 23.38
3 Scott Key M 50 24.47
4 Donny Sparks M 54 33.15

50-54 Female     
1 Belva Durham F 52 23.45
2 Tatiana Bidikov F 51 25.46
3 Pam Jordan F 51 31.36
4 Paula Angle F 53 32.00
5 Gala Bynum F 53 35.53
6 Marina Lopez F 54 44.35

55-59 Male
1 Jerry Bynum M 59 25.22
2 Brant Locklier M 59 45.56

55-59 Female
1 Alice Thrower F 55 29.59
2 Susan Jeffers F 59 39.19
3 Sheila Humphrey F 55 42.51

60-64 Male
1 Danny Campbell M 62 25.33
2 Frank Hembree M 61 26.10
3 Tom Downing M 63 28.41
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60-64 Female
1 Ginger Hackney F 61 32.39
2 Ellen Cannon F 62 33.35
3 Kay Locklier F 61 48.44

65-69 Male
1 John Jonakin M 68 30.12

Over 70 Male
1 Larry Ballard M 70 26.44
2 Bruce Greene M 72 28.43
3 Dick Orendorff M 73 35.21

Over 70 Female
1 Nancy Grace F 73 30.58

Parker Pancake Run Page 5


